Pos

T2
T2

T5
T5

T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T16
T16
T18
T18
20

T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
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Medlemsnr.
72-3417
72-898
72-1083
72-2212
72-1084
72-18
72-2213
72-164
72-801
72-2317
72-2473
72-3587
72-2295
72-874
72-1304
72-869
72-3477
72-1115
72-1380
72-3565
72-567
72-3960
72-412
72-568
72-679
72-749
72-2915
72-1305
72-2171
72-3580
72-2187
72-2186

Fornavn
Jo

Laila
Grethe
Mogens
Henning
Elisabeth
Anne
Tom
Laila
Benny
Anne-Lise
Winnie
Lise
Mariann

Lillian Gomes

Lotte

Lissi

Sara
Gunnar
Karin

Allan
Dorthe
Mette

llse

Kirsten
Palle Rehr
Lis Kirsten
Kai

Benny
Christian
Anna-Marie
Harry

Efternavn
Leick
Haagensen
Myhre
Friis
Myhre
Haase
Friis
Clausen
Jgrgensen
Jgrgensen
Sgrensen

Hjorth Hansen

Hansen
Groning
Hall

Friis Jensen
Jensen
Nielsen
Bertelsen
Miller
Jensen

Klit
Lauridsen
Venningbo
Mickelborg
Overgaard
Dahl

Hall
Bjgrkmann
Moresco
Mosekjaer
Mosekjaer

HCP
25,6
30,5
34,3
19,9
22,1
38,2
27,9
38,4
26,5
24,8
29,1
32,2
40,7
25,0
29,1
25,3
35,4
28,0
36,6
37,8
19,5
46,4
21,9
25,9
27,0
27,3
27,5
28,9
35,8
37,2
38,7
41,0

Registreringer
3
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Resultat
19
17
17
15
12
12
11
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